
Coaches:

Tom McLaughlin

Bishop Ludden
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 8, 2025 Tue Regular Season
(Pod) Skaneateles 5:00

PM Bishop Ludden H S L

Apr 22, 2025 Tue Regular Season
(Pod ) @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Coach Di Field @
Button Fields

L

Apr 24, 2025 Thu
Regular Season
(Crossover
OHSL)

@ Cazenovia 5:00
PM

Cazenovia High
School Upper Turf
Multi-use Field

L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed
Regular Season
(OHSL Crossover
Game)

Solvay 4:30
PM

Ludden Baseball
Field L

May 5, 2025 Mon Regular Season
(Divisional Game)

Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM

Ludden Baseball
Field L

May 7, 2025 Wed Regular Season
@ Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:00
PM

Tom Dotterer Field
(Baseball) L

May 12, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Westhill
(Warriors)

4:30
PM

Westhill Varsity
Baseball Field
[WHS]

L

May 14, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Divisional Game)

Westhill
(Warriors)

4:30
PM

Ludden Baseball
Field L

May 19, 2025 Mon Regular Season
(Divisional Game) Cortland 4:30

PM
Ludden Baseball
Field L

May 20, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Cortland 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field 3 L
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